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MAJOR Cr Gr Pts S Yr Code Notes
AMGT 300 Automotive Materials 4
AMGT 301 Automotive Marketing & Distribution I 4
AMGT 302 Automotive Marketing & Distribution II 4
AMGT 303 Automotive Accounting 4
AMGT 360 Automotive Culture 3
AMGT 401 Management of Fixed Operations 4
AMGT 402 Management of Variable Operations 4
AMGT 404 Warranty and Customer Relations 3
AMGT 460 Automotive Internet Marketing 3
AMGT 493 Internship 4
AMGT 499 Automotive Management Capstone 1

Technical (Outside Major)
BLAW 301 Legal Environment of Business 3

COMMUNICATIONS COMPETENCE
COMM 121 Fundamentals of Public Speaking 3
ENGL 311 Advanced Technical Writing 3

QUANTITATIVE SKILLS
MATH 115 Intermediate Algebra * 3

SCIENTIFIC UNDERSTANDING
  Scientific Understanding Elective 4

CULTURAL ENRICHMENT
Cultural Enrichment Elective 3
Cultural Enrichment Elective (200 level or higher) 3
SOCIAL AWARENESS 
Social Awareness Elective 3

ECON 221 Principles of Economics 1 3
66

Unofficial Statistics
Major: Total Crs / Earned Crs / Honor Points 37

Degree: Total Crs / Earned Crs / Honor Points 65
GPA Major: -

GPA Degree: -

Student:
Email:
Advisor:
Entry Criteria:

2.     A minimum 2.3 honor point average.
3.     All coursework for Associate Degree must be completed.

AAS Minimum General Education Requirements:
   Cultural Enrichment (CE) – 3 credits;    Social Awareness (SA) - 3 credits;   Communications - 6 credits;     Scientific Understanding - 3/4 credits;
   Reference: http://www.ferris.edu/htmls/academics/gened/gen_edspecific.htm

1.     Associate Degree in Automotive Body, Automotive Service Technology, Heavy Equipment 
        Technology, or an equivalent from another educational institution.

Bachelor of Science Degree

Automotive Management
2 + 2 Option

Program Academic Requirements
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Crs Gr
AMGT 300 Automotive Materials 4
AMGT 301 Automotive Marketing & Distribution I 4
COMM 121 Fundamentals of Public Speaking 3
ENGL 311 Advanced Technical Writing (ENGL 211 or 250) 3

Total 14
Crs Gr

AMGT 302 Automotive Marketing & Distribution II (AMGT 301) 4
AMGT 303 Automotive Accounting (AMGT 301) 4
MATH 115 Intermediate Algebra* (C- in MATH 110) 3
ECON 221 Principles of Economics I (C- in MATH 110) 3

Total 14
Crs Gr

AMGT 360 Automotive Culture 3
AMGT 401 Management of Fixed Operations (AMGT 303) 4
BLAW 301 Legal Environment of Business 3
 Cultural Enrichment (200 level or higher) 3

Social Awareness 3
Total 16

Crs Gr
AMGT 402 Management of Variable Operations (AMGT 303) 4
AMGT 404 Warranty and Customer Relations (Senior Status) 3
AMGT 460 Automotive Internet Marketing (Senior Status) 3

Scientific Understanding Elective 4
Cultural Enrichment Elective 3

Total 16
Submit Application for Graduation.

Crs Gr
AMGT 493 Internship (Senior Status) 4
AMGT 499 Automotive Management Capstone 1

Total 5

*Obligation may also be fulfilled by taking MATH 117 - Contemporary Math

*Coursework not required for students with a MATH ACT score of 24 or higher

It is highly recommended that you take the ASE tests prior to graduating from your baccalaureate degree program and while the information is still 
fresh in your mind.  Taking and passing ASE tests leads to certification and reflects achievements, grants professional credentials, and provides for 

greater potential earnings.  Most employers require ASE certification as a condition of employment.

Student:

YEAR 4 - FALL SEMESTER

Email:
Advisor:

YEAR 3 - FALL SEMESTER

YEAR 3 - SPRING SEMESTER

YEAR 4 - SPRING SEMESTER

Internship - May be taken any time after third year

Bachelor of Science Degree

Automotive Management
2 + 2 Option

Course Sequence Guide
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